
   ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL, SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI – 110042 
 

LIST OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED FOR ADMISSION TO NURSERY (BAL VATIKA 1) WITH POINTS– SESSION 2026-27        

                                                                                                                                                          Dated : 16-01-2026 
 

 

Dear Applicant, keeping in view the number of applications for Nursery (Pre-School: 1) admissions for 2026-27, and considering the availability of 
additional classrooms and facilities, the school has increased the total number of seats from 40 to 120 (including the management seats). The admission 
process, eligibility criteria, and point system will remain unchanged, ensuring a fair and transparent selection for all applicants. 

S.NO Reg.No D.O.B SEX Religion Father's Name Staff Religion  RES  Sibling  Alumni TOTAL 
1 001 06-01-2023 GIRL Hindu KARUNA SHANKAR 0 0 25 0 0 25 
2 002 14-08-2022 GIRL Hindu NARESH PAL GARG 0 0 40 0 0 40 
3 003 06-10-2022 GIRL Hindu CHETAN GOODWANI 0 0 40 0 0 40 
4 004 07-12-2022 BOY Hindu ANKUSH KUMAR 0 0 40 0 0 40 
5 006 09-03-2023 GIRL Hindu ANKIT MAAN 0 0 35 30 0 65 
6 007 06-09-2022 GIRL Hindu VISHAL 0 0 40 0 0 40 
7 009 09-05-2022 BOY Hindu NEERAJ KUMAR 0 0 40 30 0 70 
8 010 05-09-2022 BOY Hindu BAL RAM 50 0 40 30 0 120 
9 011 30-01-2023 BOY Hindu VIVEK KUMAR JHA 0 0 40 0 0 40 

10 012 14-02-2023 GIRL Hindu RONIT JAIN 0 0 20 0 0 20 
11 013 20-11-2022 BOY Hindu SACHIN CHAUHAN 0 0 40 0 0 40 
12 014 23-01-2023 GIRL Hindu SAHIL DHODI 0 0 40 0 30 70 
13 016 26-10-2022 BOY Hindu RAHUL 0 0 40 0 0 40 
14 029 13-09-2022 BOY Hindu JITENDRA KUMAR PANDIT 0 0 40 0 0 40 
15 030 17-02-2023 BOY Hindu AMIT BANSAL 0 0 40 0 0 40 
16 033 31-07-2022 GIRL Hindu BHAGWAN SINGH 0 0 40 0 0 40 
17 034 18-03-2023 BOY Hindu LAVEESH SHARMA 0 0 35 0 0 35 
18 038 31-08-2022 GIRL Hindu ABHINAV KUMAR VERMA 0 0 25 0 0 25 
19 041 16-04-2022 GIRL Hindu RAJINDER PANDEY 0 0 20 0 0 20 
20 042 10-11-2022 GIRL Hindu RAJNISH SARIN 0 0 35 0 0 35 
21 043 03-11-2022 GIRL Hindu ANKIT AHUJA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
22 044 14-11-2022 GIRL Hindu PRADEEP 0 0 35 0 0 35 
23 045 20-07-2022 BOY Hindu RAHUL KAUSHIK 0 0 20 30 0 50 
24 050 29-03-2022 GIRL Hindu UJJWAL GAUR 0 0 25 0 30 55 
25 051 28-09-2022 GIRL Hindu DEEPAK 0 0 40 0 0 40 
26 052 23-05-2022 GIRL Hindu SHANKY GROVER 0 0 40 0 0 40 
27 053 23-05-2022 GIRL Hindu SHANKY GROVER 0 0 40 0 0 40 
28 054 03-07-2022 BOY Hindu VIPIN KUMAR JAIN 0 0 25 0 0 25 
29 055 10-11-2022 BOY Hindu RAJAT GOEL 0 0 40 0 0 40 
30 057 21-10-2022 GIRL Hindu KARAN KAMRA 0 0 35 0 0 35 
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31 058 14-06-2022 GIRL Hindu AMRIT PUSKAR 0 0 40 30 0 70 
32 060 20-01-2023 GIRL Hindu SHUBHAM SINGHAL 0 0 35 0 0 35 
33 062 08-12-2022 GIRL Hindu VEERU 0 0 40 0 0 40 
34 064 05-09-2022 BOY Hindu AMIT PAL 0 0 20 0 0 20 
35 065 28-02-2023 BOY Hindu GOPAL SINGH KHATRI 0 0 40 0 0 40 
36 069 04-12-2022 BOY Hindu MOHIT JAIN 0 0 40 0 0 40 
37 074 07-06-2022 BOY Hindu SHIV AGGARWAL 0 0 25 0 0 25 
38 075 16-06-2022 GIRL Hindu GURWANT SINGH 0 0 20 0 0 20 
39 076 16-02-2023 BOY Hindu MAYANK JAIN 0 0 35 0 0 35 
40 077 16-02-2023 BOY Hindu MAYANK JAIN 0 0 35 0 0 35 
41 078 27-06-2022 GIRL Hindu PIYUSH SACHDEVA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
42 079 08-03-2022 BOY Hindu NIKHIL NAYYAR 0 0 40 0 0 40 
43 080 30-06-2022 BOY Hindu CHIRAG SHARMA 0 0 35 0 0 35 
44 085 17-01-2023 GIRL Hindu VISHAL ANAND 0 0 35 30 0 65 
45 086 04-03-2023 BOY Hindu ANAND GOEL 0 0 35 0 0 35 
46 087 17-10-2022 BOY Hindu ABHIMANYU CHUGH 0 0 25 0 0 25 
47 090 27-06-2022 GIRL Hindu VINAYAK SHARMA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
48 091 16-10-2022 GIRL Hindu ARJUN GOTHWAL 0 0 20 0 0 20 
49 093 26-03-2023 GIRL Hindu PARAMJEET 0 0 20 0 0 20 
50 096 26-11-2022 BOY Hindu PUNEET JAIN 0 0 35 0 0 35 
51 097 27-05-2022 BOY Hindu ANAND MISHRA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
52 098 16-10-2022 BOY Hindu KISHAN KAMAL 0 0 40 0 0 40 
53 100 25-07-2022 GIRL CHRISTIAN RUPESH MASIH 0 50 40 30 0 120 
54 101 05-05-2022 GIRL Hindu MOHIT SINGLA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
55 102 05-05-2022 BOY Hindu MOHIT SINGLA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
56 105 07-01-2023 GIRL Hindu RUBAL SINGH 0 0 40 0 0 40 
57 107 09-09-2022 BOY CHRISTIAN VIPUL BENSON 0 50 40 0 0 90 
58 108 01-11-2022 GIRL Hindu PANKAJ CHAND THAKUR 0 0 35 0 0 35 
59 110 12-08-2022 GIRL Hindu BALKRISHNA GUPTA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
60 111 18-03-2023 GIRL Hindu CHETAN PAREEK 0 0 20 0 0 20 
61 112 14-04-2023 BOY Hindu PRASHANT KUMAR ROY 0 0 40 0 0 40 
62 113 01-07-2022 BOY Hindu AMAN GUPTA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
63 114 30-12-2022 BOY Hindu VINAY NANGIA 0 0 35 0 0 35 
64 115 20-06-2022 GIRL Hindu MAYANK JAIN 0 0 35 0 0 35 
65 117 26-08-2022 GIRL Hindu SAKSHAM GARG 0 0 35 0 0 35 
66 118 27-04-2022 BOY Hindu MANISH PANDEY 0 0 35 0 0 35 
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67 119 25-01-2023 GIRL Hindu HITESH GUPTA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
68 120 01-03-2022 BOY Hindu ANIRUDH KAUSHIK 0 0 35 0 0 35 
69 121 13-03-2023 GIRL Hindu DEEPAK 0 0 40 0 0 40 
70 123 19-08-2022 BOY Hindu GANESH PANDEY 0 0 35 0 0 35 
71 124 08-04-2022 GIRL Hindu SAURAV AHUJA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
72 128 26-01-2023 GIRL Hindu ANKUSH AGGARWAL 0 0 40 0 0 40 
73 129 27-08-2022 GIRL Hindu DR SANJEEV KUMAR 0 0 40 0 0 40 
74 132 03-09-2022 GIRL CHRISTIAN BHARAT BHUSHAN 0 50 35 0 0 85 
75 136 31-03-2022 BOY Hindu NEERAJ KUMAR 0 0 20 0 0 20 
76 137 19-10-2022 GIRL Hindu DURGESH SINGH 0 0 40 0 0 40 
77 138 29-08-2022 GIRL Hindu KEYUR SUDHANA 0 0 25 0 0 25 
78 139 08-08-2022 BOY Hindu SUYASH SUDHANA 0 0 25 0 0 25 
79 141 19-06-2022 GIRL Hindu VIKAS SINGH SOLANKI 0 0 40 0 0 40 
80 144 05-05-2022 BOY Hindu MOHIT 0 0 35 0 0 35 
81 146 11-12-2022 GIRL Hindu KARUNESH BHATTI 0 0 40 0 0 40 
82 147 01-08-2022 GIRL CHRISTIAN NAVIN SANDIP MINJ 50 50 25 0 0 125 
83 149 13-12-2022 GIRL Hindu SUMIT AGGARWAL 0 0 25 0 0 25 
84 150 02-04-2023 BOY Hindu SANDESH AGGARWAL 0 0 20 0 0 20 
85 152 19-08-2022 BOY Hindu SHUBHAM JAIN 0 0 25 0 0 25 
86 153 08-03-2022 BOY Hindu SHUBHAM AGGARWAL 0 0 25 30 0 55 
87 155 26-04-2022 BOY Hindu GOURAV BHASKAR 0 0 40 0 0 40 
88 156 09-08-2022 GIRL Hindu DEEPAK KHURANA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
89 157 15-10-2022 GIRL Hindu ROHIT BHANDARI 0 0 35 0 0 35 
90 158 14-11-2022 GIRL Hindu AMIT PATNEY 0 0 40 0 0 40 
91 159 12-06-2022 GIRL Hindu VISHAL SHARMA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
92 161 07-02-2023 GIRL Hindu NISHANT MANGLA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
93 163 26-03-2023 BOY Hindu BHARAT NAYYAR 0 0 40 0 0 40 
94 164 25-10-2022 BOY Hindu TUSHAR MARWAHA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
95 165 08-11-2022 GIRL Hindu SHASHANK SHEKHAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 
96 167 14-09-2022 GIRL Hindu MOHIT VASHNAVI 0 0 0 0 0 0 
97 169 10-09-2022 BOY Hindu SIDDHARTH JAIN 0 0 35 0 0 35 
98 171 21-09-2022 BOY Hindu ASHWANI 0 0 40 0 0 40 
99 173 28-04-2023 GIRL Hindu GAUTAM SINGAL 0 0 35 0 30 65 

100 176 14-09-2022 GIRL Hindu VINEET MUDGAL 0 0 25 0 0 25 
101 177 24-05-2022 GIRL Hindu MOHIT KUMAR 0 0 35 0 0 35 
102 178 27-01-2023 BOY Hindu SHUBHAM SHARAN 0 0 40 0 0 40 
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103 180 12-12-2022 GIRL Hindu SUMEET CHANDYOK 0 0 40 0 0 40 
104 183 01-09-2022 GIRL Hindu VIPIN JINDAL 0 0 40 0 0 40 
105 188 05-03-2022 GIRL Hindu HARIKESH 0 0 40 0 0 40 
106 189 29-10-2022 BOY Hindu VARUN GULERIA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
107 191 04-08-2022 BOY Hindu AABHAS BHARDWAJ 0 0 40 0 0 40 
108 192 25-07-2022 BOY Hindu PARAS 0 0 40 0 0 40 
109 193 10-02-2023 GIRL Hindu ANURAG SARNA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
110 194 07-07-2022 BOY CHRISTIAN NITIN RAJU 0 50 40 0 0 90 
111 195 19-01-2023 BOY Hindu NITISH CHOPRA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
112 196 09-02-2023 BOY Hindu SHALIN TANDON 0 0 25 0 0 25 
113 198 07-02-2023 BOY Hindu UMESH DHINGRA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
114 199 23-03-2023 GIRL Hindu VIVEK RANJAN 0 0 40 0 0 40 
115 200 28-02-2023 BOY Hindu SHASHANK SHARMA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
116 201 06-04-2022 GIRL CHRISTIAN ROHIT ROBINSON 0 50 40 0 0 90 
117 202 06-03-2023 GIRL Hindu AMIT PAL 0 0 40 0 0 40 
118 203 29-09-2022 BOY Hindu UTKARSH PANDEY 0 0 40 0 0 40 
119 206 28-09-2022 GIRL Hindu DEV VRAT KHARE 0 0 35 0 0 35 
120 208 22-08-2022 GIRL Hindu SHWETANK SHARMA 0 0 25 0 0 25 
121 210 21-10-2022 GIRL Hindu ARVIND KUMAR 0 0 20 30 0 50 
122 211 15-06-2022 BOY Hindu VINEET AJMANI 0 0 35 0 0 35 
123 212 12-06-2022 GIRL Hindu DIWAKAR KUMAR SINGH 0 0 40 0 0 40 
124 214 12-07-2022 GIRL Hindu PRADEEP 0 0 40 0 0 40 
125 216 07-06-2022 BOY Hindu GAGAN GURLI 0 0 20 0 0 20 
126 217 04-08-2022 GIRL Hindu GAURAV AGGARWAL 0 0 35 0 0 35 
127 218 11-08-2022 BOY Hindu MADHUR JAIN 0 0 40 0 0 40 
128 219 22-06-2022 BOY Hindu SHIV KUMAR SINGHAL 0 0 25 0 0 25 
129 220 15-11-2022 GIRL Hindu ROHIT 0 0 40 0 0 40 
130 222 05-03-2023 GIRL Hindu ANKUR GUPTA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
131 223 22-06-2022 BOY Hindu ROHIT DABAS 0 0 35 0 0 35 
132 225 25-02-2023 BOY Hindu YOGESH KUMAR 0 0 20 0 0 20 
133 226 10-11-2022 GIRL Hindu HIMANSHU VEER 0 0 40 0 0 40 
134 229 05-04-2022 BOY Hindu DEEPENDRA DABAS 0 0 35 0 0 35 
135 230 16-08-2022 GIRL Hindu PAWAN RANA 0 0 35 30 0 65 
136 231 21-02-2023 BOY Hindu LAKSHIT SAINI 0 0 40 0 0 40 
137 234 23-06-2022 BOY Hindu DEEPANSHU GULATI 0 0 40 0 0 40 
138 235 09-10-2022 GIRL Hindu RAVI KUMAR 0 0 35 0 0 35 
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139 237 12-02-2023 GIRL Hindu AVINAY GUPTA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
140 238 06-01-2023 BOY Hindu AVINASH KUMAR 0 0 20 0 0 20 
141 239 20-09-2022 BOY Hindu ASHISH ACHARYA 0 0 25 0 0 25 
142 241 12-04-2023 GIRL Hindu KUNAL RALHAN 0 0 20 0 0 20 
143 242 01-02-2023 GIRL Hindu TARUN SADANA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
144 243 08-09-2022 BOY Hindu JITENDER KUMAR 0 0 40 0 0 40 
145 244 27-02-2023 BOY Hindu DUSHYANT KHATRA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
146 245 09-06-2022 GIRL Hindu RANJAN KUMAR PANDEY 0 0 35 0 0 35 
147 246 07-10-2022 GIRL Hindu MOHIT NAGPAL 0 0 40 0 0 40 
148 247 24-10-2022 GIRL Hindu ARJUN MANN 0 0 25 0 0 25 
149 249 28-10-2022 BOY Hindu RAJAT NIGAM 0 0 40 0 0 40 
150 250 11-05-2022 BOY Hindu HARISH ARORA 0 0 40 0 30 70 
151 251 11-05-2022 BOY Hindu HARISH ARORA 0 0 40 0 30 70 
152 252 10-06-2022 BOY Hindu TARUN KUMAR TOMAR 0 0 35 0 0 35 
153 253 16-09-2022 BOY MUSLIM ZAFAR IQBAL ANSARI 0 0 40 0 0 40 
154 255 14-05-2022 BOY Hindu DR SANDEEP VODWAL 0 0 25 0 0 25 
155 256 28-01-2023 BOY Hindu SUMIT MANN 0 0 35 0 30 65 
156 259 06-12-2022 BOY Hindu SAURABH KUMAR GOYAL 0 0 35 0 0 35 
157 261 14-04-2022 BOY Hindu VARUN GUPTA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
158 262 24-12-2022 GIRL Hindu SACHIN KHARE 0 0 40 0 0 40 
159 263 12-09-2022 BOY Hindu MUKESH 0 0 0 0 0 0 
160 266 28-08-2022 GIRL Hindu JATIN RANA 0 0 20 0 0 20 

161 267 16-04-2022 BOY Hindu SANDEEP KUMAR JHA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
 

 
 
FR. PACKIAM M., SJ 
PRINCIPAL 
 
 
 


